

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Text

File #: 12-3376, Version: 3

Approving the attached Supplemental Joint Participation Agreement Number One to the Joint Participation Agreement (JPA) for Contract AQN20 between the Florida Department of Transportation (FDOT) and the City of Key West, to increase the maximum participation or grant award from FDOT from \$1,000,000.00 to a total of \$2,000,000.00 to be used for construction costs of the new Transit Facility at 5701 College Road, Key West, Florida.